L16000101250

(Requ	iestor's Name)
(Addr	ess)
(Addr	ess)
(City/:	State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Name)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:
	Office Use Only



000328443000

04/29/19--01008--005 **25.00



D SCOTT

LAW OFFICES

ROBERT L. KLINE

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

8603 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY

ROBERT L. KLINE

SUITE 305A

PINECREST, FLORIDA 33156
TELEPHONE (305) 665-7860
FACSIMILE (305) 441-0043

EMAIL ADDRESS: RLKKMK@BELLSOUTH.NET

April 25, 2019

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

DRAGON MIAMI FASANO, LLC Articles of Dissolution of LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is an original of the Cover Letter and Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company, Dragon Miami Fasano, LLC. Also enclosed is my firm's check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

For your reference, this document was signed by Leonardo Shi Lung Shan. Manager of Dragon Global Limited, a Bahamian Corporation, as Manager for Dragon Miami Fasano, LLC.

Thank you for your assistance in filing these Articles of Dissolution. Should you require any additional information or have any questions in this regard, please contact me at the above phone number or at RLKKMK@BELLSOUTH.NET.

Very truly yours.

ROBHRT L. KLINE

RLK/ljp Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

_{LIRIECT:} DR'AGON MIAMI FASANO, LLCV

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ROBERT L. KLINE, ESQUIRE

(Name of Person)

ROBERT L. KLINE, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

8603 S. Dixie Highway, Suite 305-A

(Address)

Pinecrest, FL 33156

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Robert L. Kline

 $_{_{\mathrm{H}}}$ 3U

65-7860

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) -

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

7	of a limited liability company is
DRAGO	N MIAMI FASANO, LLC
. The Artic	des of Organization were filed on MAY 24, 2016 and assigned
document	number <u>L16000101250</u>
Note: If t	ved effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
A descript 605.0707,] tion of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	FY WILL NOT BE NEEDED - NO FURTHER BUSINESS TO BE
CONDU	JCTED IN STATE OF FLORIDA
	16 G
If there are	no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities ai	70.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	BEONARDO SAI DUNG SHAN, MANAGER
	DONG DILAK, PANAGER
	DRAGON GLOBAL LIMITED, A BAHAMIAN CORPOR
	DONG DILAK, PANAGER
Signature o	DRAGON GLOBAL LIMITED, A BAHAMIAN CORPOR
Signature o	DRAGON GLOBAL LIMITED, A BAHAMIAN CORPOR 1901 COLLINS AVENUE, UNIT C-1102 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139